ROBOT
ROBOT LINE
TYPE: RO
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare Parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:07/2006 Rev.: 11
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile

Model codes
ro ROBOT LINE
Type codes
RO RO
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
07/2006  Rev. 11
Spare parts
34
2060
2055
2065
1965
2050
1905
1970
2045
1990
1980
1975
2030
1995
2010
1925
1910
2000
19002025
1930
19351940
2040
2015
2020
1925
1950
1945
1955
1920
1985
1960
2035
1915
2005
01_012_e
07/2006  Rev. 11
Spare parts
35
ro=ROBOT LINE
RO=RO
wa= WITHOUT ACCESSORY
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Multiple group GM - GM/2 ( BK-11 )
1900 10704 - Door microswitch
1905 13026 - OR 125 4075 gasket
1910 15861 - 0-1 green single key switch
1915 18043 - 10uF condenser
1920 8153 - Cable-fastener 3x1,5 SCHUKO PA84/E
1925 60126 - Rubber small foot
1930 60127 - Blade for ice-crusher
1935 60134 - Blade holder
1940 60135 - Ice feeder
1945 60136 - Perforated rounded small grill
1950 60137 - Ice holder little tank
1955 60138 - Glasses holder
1960 60142 - Main motor
1965 60149 - Complete crown
1970 60150 - Fruit-juice squeezer little tank
1975 60153 - Complete press axis spring
1980 60154 - Aluminium pulley
1985 61068 - Clutch pulley